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INETREIT - XD 0.228 (29 &.M. 65)
PTTEP - XD 4.25 (26 &.0. 65)
New Listing

PPPM : 37.383 m share

SDC : 18.519 m share

16
CPNCG - XD 0.235 (5 .41, 65)
DIF - XD 0.26 (5 .21, 65)
FTREIT - XD 0.175 (1 .21, 65)
POPF - XD 0.2544 (5 .41, 65)
PPF - XD 0.17 (5 .11, 65)

7
CPNREIT - XD 0.28 (2 n.21. 65)
LPN - XD 0.1 (1 f.&1. 65)
TPRIME XN : @0.0371:m1
TPRIME - XD 0.113 (6 .21. 65)
VGI-W2 XE 1 : 1.056@9.467101

18
BOL - XD 0.13 (2 n.1. 65)
BRXW 2 : 1@011

INSET - XD 0.04 (1 .21 65)
RCL - XD 1.75 (2 .1, 65)
SNC - XD 0.65 (2 .21, 65)

19
ADVANC - XD 3.45 (6 .21, 65)
ASIAN - XD 0.25 (7 f.&1. 65)
BSBM - XD 0.02 (7 .1, 65)
JASIF - XD 0.23 (6 n.1. 65)
SNNP - XD 0.18 (6 n.21. 65)

ADD - XD 0.11 (9 A.41. 65)
BBGI - XD 0.05 (7 .. 65)
BGC - XD 0.1 (9 f.&1. 65)
DCC - XD 0.035 (6 .. 65)
GGC - XD 0.25 (6 .21, 65)
ILM - XD 0.2 (6 .21, 65)

KCE - XD 1 (9 .21, 65)

KIAT - XD 0.01 (2 f.&. 65)
MAKRO - XD 0.18 (6 .21, 65)
PIMO - XD 0.02 (7 .. 65)
RIH- XD 2 (7 n.1. 65)

SCM - XD 0.15 (5 .21, 65)
SPRIME - XD 0.1493 (5 .81, 65)
SWC - XD 0.125 (8 .41, 65)
SYNEX - XD 0.18 (5 f.¢1. 65)
TKS - XD 0.12 (7 .. 65)
TNP - XD 0.035 (7 n.21. 65)
TU- XD 0.4 (5 .01 65)
VCOM - XD 0.12 (5 .21, 65)

BLA - XD 0.32(-)

GPI - XD 0.05 (8 n.t1. 65)
JPXW 2:1@0un
KTBSTMR - XD 0.1779 (8 n.81. 65)
LPH - XD 0.1 (9 .81, 65)

M- XD 0.5 (8 n.t1. 65)

NER - XD 0.07 (7 f.81. 65)
ONEE - XD 0.12 (9 n.&1. 65)
PCSGH - XD 0.15 (6 n.1. 65)
SMPC - XD 0.6 (9 n.&1. 65)
SO - XD 0.15 (9 n.81. 65)
SPALI- XD 0.7 (7 A.21. 65)
STA - XD 0.85 (8 n.&1. 65)
STA - XD 0.15 (8 n.81. 65)
STGT - XD 0.5 (7 n.&1. 65)
TEAM - XD 0.05 (7 n.81. 65)
TQR - XD 0.14 (9 n.&1. 65)

Al - XD 0.25 (9 n.1. 65)
AIMCG - XD 0.09 (7 n.&1. 65)
AIMCG XN : @0.03u 1w
AIMIRT - XD 0.2225 (7 n.81. 65)
BJC - XD 0.15 (8 n.&1. 65)
BOFFICE - XD 0.174 (8 n.81. 65)
CCET - XD 0.02 (8 .&1. 65)
CSS - XD 0.04 (9 n.81. 65)

D - XD 0.03 (8 n.&1. 65)

DMT - XD 0.1(-)

Il - XD 0.15 (9 n.81. 65)
INTUCH - XD 1.76 (8 n.21. 65)
JMT - XD 0.49 (7 n.&1. 65)
KCC - XD 0.0379 (9 n.&1. 65)
MBAX XW 3 : 1@0u
MBAX - XD 0.12 (8 n.81. 65)
MEGA - XD 0.75 (9 n.£1. 65)
NSL - XD 0.25 (8 n.1. 65)
OSP - XD 0.45 (9 n.81. 65)
PSH - XD 0.31 (9 n.81. 65)
QH - XD 0.04 (8 n.&1. 65)
SAT - XD 0.38 (6 n.&1. 65)
SC- XD 0.08 (7 n.e1. 65)
SGP - XD 0.2 (7 f.81. 65)
SINGER - XD 0.3 (9 .81, 65)
SKR - XD 0.08 (8 .&1. 65)
SPRC - XD 0.96 (8 n.&1. 65)
TKN - XD 0.09 (7 n.&1. 65)
TOG - XD 0.17 (9 n.81. 65)
UVAN - XD 0.3 (9 n.&1. 65)
WORK - XD 0.2 (6 n.81. 65)

AMATAR - XD 0.16 (14 .. 65)
ASW XB 2676 : 1@1uw
ASW XW 1 300@0m
BGRIM - XD 0.03 (9 n.1. 65)
BH - XD 1.15 (8 .. 65)
BH-P - XD 1.15 (8 .. 65)
GC-XD 0.2 (9 n.2. 65)

PM - XD 0.15 (7 .. 65)

PT- XD 0.2 (7 .41, 65)

RPH - XD 0.2 (6 .t1. 65)
UEC - XD 0.06 (8 .11, 65)
WINNER - XD 0.06 (9 .. 65)

ECL-W4 1:1 @2.00 1w SIRIP - XD 0.05 (5 .1, 65) TOP XB : @um THREL - XD 0.08(-)
TFM - XD 0.05 (31 &.¢. 65) WHABT - XD 0.16 (2 .1, 65) VNG - XD 0.1 (2 .. 65)
WHAIR - XD 0.1556 (19 .21, 65)
WHART - XD 0,192 (2 .21, 65)
2 PR 2% %5 %

JUBILE - XD 0.38 (9 .21. 65)
PDG - XD 0.08 (7 n.81. 65)
TFG - XD 0.1 (9 A.0. 65)

2
FPI- XD 0.08 (9 n.21. 65)

30

31

XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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BANPU-W4 XE 1: 1@5un
BIOTEC-W1 XE 1: 1@0.5u
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WAVE XR : @0.1um ABM XR 3:1@1.8u
WAVE XW 3 : 1@0u 0 ABM XW 2 : 1@0un

CIG XR 1:2@0.5u
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XD (SD) = Stock dividend
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vwondnedulung 2021: Symbol note: XD lafiangsudutuna, xR Tdfifnsaes
7UP, A, AAV, ABM, ACC, AJA, ALPHAX, ALT, AMA, ANAN, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIN, ARIP, ASAP, ASIA, AU, B52, BA, BAFS, %aﬁumﬁcy, List %’u*q”w,ﬁN“qu/mmmﬂé'nw%'wﬁtﬁu
BC, BEAUTY, BEYOND, BGT, BIG, BLISS, BR, BRI, BSBM, BTNC, BWG, BYD, CENTEL, CFRESH, CGD, CGH, CHO, CHOW, CI, WA, mn = a1Ur, F-Ex m{[,ﬁﬁylg‘i,uﬁqﬁ’ggl,l,amaﬂg
CIG, CM, CMAN, CMO, CNT, CPH, CPT, CRD, D, DHOUSE, DOD, DPAINT, DUSIT, DV8, EASON, EE, EFORL, EMC, ESSO, ﬂ%ﬂﬂﬁw, sp ﬂ”;N%aﬂgamwgnﬂgwg, Nm. salalls
ESTAR, ETC, ETE, EVER, F&D, FLOYD, FVC, GEL, GENCO, GIFT, GLAND, GLOCON, GRAMMY, GREEN, GSC, GTB, HEMP, IND, waﬂésh awnems,  P-EX nﬁ‘lﬁ?{ﬂ%uﬂmﬂmwﬁu
INSURE, IP, IRCP, ITD, ITEL, JAK, JAS, JCKH, JKN, JSP, JTS, JUTHA, K, KASET, KBS, KC, KDH, KEX, KOOL, KPNPF, KWI, LIT,
LRH, LUXF, MALEE, MANRIN, MATCH, MAX, MDX, META, MIDA, MINT, MJD, MK, ML, MONO, MORE, MUD, MVP, NBC, NC,
NCAP, NEP, NINE, NMG, PK, NWR, OGC, OHTL, PE, PICO, PLANET, PLAT, POMPUI, PPP, PPPM, PPS, PRECHA, PRIME, PRINC,

Ysnan3lwiusniey, Ex msldanalusAtyuansdng,
SPLIT nawAenuasyaruiinald, chg name e

PRO, PROUD, PSG, PSTC, RML, ROCK, RP, S, SAAM, SAMART, SAWANG, SCI, SDC, SEAFCO, SE-ED, SF, SGF, SHANG, dyanu
SHR, SKY, SLM, SMK, SOLAR, SPA, SPACK, SR, STC, STOWER, STPI, SUTHA, TAE, TBSP, TCJ, TCMC, TFI, TGH, TGPRO, TH,
THE, THMUI, TITLE, TKT, TMC, TMI, TNPF, TPOLY, TRC, TRV, TSI, TSR, TTCL, TVD, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS, UP, UPA,
URBNPF, UREKA, UT, VARO, VPO, W, WAVE, WIN, WORLD, XPG, YGG, ZEN, ZIGA
v
ﬂ?ﬂi']‘élﬂ']i%ﬂ?l']ﬁl?i’u (?Taga 59-2) * LIAWISYAAIGINTTHAINAT 2 UaU
NET BUY* NET SELL*
Y FoUINI9/NIINNS v I 31A1 Hin Faguinis/nIsunig T Iwanrn 31A1
31813 i 578113 e
(Bt) (BY)
RBF w9 s SawnRAnley 11/08/2565 247500 12.7
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ADD 0.110 22 /.0. 9n.u. 23.00 22.89 Wuiluwa 0.48
ADVANC 3.450 19 &.A. 6.8 199.50 196.05 Wuiluna 1.73
Al 0.250 24 &.0. 9n.e. 6.10 5.85 Wuiluxa 4.10
AIMCG 0.090 24 &.0. 7 0.8 4.98 4.89 Wuiluwa 1.81
AIMIRT 0.223 24 /.0. 7 0.8, 12.10 11.88 Wulluna 1.84
AMATAR 0.160 25 &.0. 14 0.8, 6.40 6.24 Wuiluxa 2.50
ASIAN 0.250 19 &.0. 70.8. 16.60 16.35 Wuiluxa 1.51
BBGI 0.050 22 &.0. 7 0.8 7.40 7.35 Wuiluna 0.68
BGC 0.100 22 &.0. 9n.u. 10.30 10.20 Wuiluna 0.97
BGRIM 0.030 25 &.0. 9n.e. 39.25 39.22 Wuiluxa 0.08
BH 1.150 25 &.0. 8n.e. 190.00 188.85 Wuiluwa 0.61
BH-P 1.150 25 &.0. 8n.e. 40.25 39.10 Wuiluwa 2.86
BJC 0.150 24 /.0. 8n.el. 34.00 33.85 Wuiluna 0.44
BLA 0.320 23 d.0. - 37.00 36.68 Wuiluxa 0.86
BOFFICE 0.174 24 &.0. 8n.e. 8.05 7.88 Wuiluwa 2.16
BOL 0.130 18 &.A. 2.8 11.00 10.87 Wuiluwa 1.18
BSBM 0.020 19 .. 7 0.8, 0.98 0.96 Wuiluwa 2.04
CCET 0.020 24 &.0. 8n.e. 2.44 2.42 Wuiluna 0.82
CPNCG 0.235 16 &.A. 5.8 11.70 11.47 Wuiluxa 2.01
CPNREIT 0.280 17 &.0. 2.8 19.70 19.42 Wuiluka 1.42
css 0.040 24 &.0. 9n.u. 1.68 1.64 Wuiluwa 2.38
D 0.030 24 &.0. 8n.e. 6.30 6.27 Wuiluxa 0.48
DCC 0.035 22 &.0. 6.8 2.82 2.79 Wuiluwa 1.24
DIF 0.260 16 &.0. 5.8 13.90 13.64 Wuiluwa 1.87
DMT 0.100 24 /.0. - 10.60 10.50 Wuiluna 0.94
FPI 0.080 29 &.0. 9n.a. 3.06 2.98 Wuiluna 2.61
FTREIT 0.175 16 &.0. 1.8, 11.10 10.93 Wuiluwa 1.58
GC 0.200 25 &.0. 9n.e. 5.95 5.75 Wuiluna 3.36
GGC 0.250 22 &.A. 6.8, 14.70 14.45 Wuiluna 1.70
GPI 0.050 23 &.0. 8n.e. 1.73 1.68 Wuiluxa 2.89
1] 0.150 24 &.0. 9n.e. 13.70 13.55 Wuiluxa 1.09
ILM 0.200 22 &.0. 6.8 18.30 18.10 Wuiluna 1.09
INETREIT 0.228 15 &.0. 29 &.0. 12.20 11.97 Wuiluwa 1.87
INSET 0.040 18 &.A. 1.8, 4.30 4.26 Wuiluxa 0.93
INTUCH 1.760 24 &.0. 8n.e. 74.00 72.24 Wuiluka 2.38
JASIF 0.230 19 &.0. 6.8 9.00 8.77 Wuiluwa 2.56
IMT 0.490 24 /.0. 7 0.8, 78.00 77.51 Wuiluwa 0.63
JUBILE 0.380 26 &.0. 9n.a. 28.00 27.62 Wuiluxa 1.36
KcC 0.038 24 &.0. 9n.e. 6.15 6.11 Wuiluwa 0.62
KCE 1.000 22 &.0. 9n.e. 57.00 56.00 Wuiluna 1.75
KIAT 0.010 22 &.0. 2.8, 0.48 0.47 Wuiluna 2.08
KTBSTMR 0.178 23 &.0. 8n.e. 9.05 8.87 Wuiluxa 1.97
LPH 0.100 23 &.0. 9n.e. 5.95 5.85 Wuiluwa 1.68
LPN 0.100 17 &.0. 1.8, 4.60 4.50 Wuiluwa 2.17
M 0.500 23 &.0. 8n.u. 54.00 53.50 Wuiluwa 0.93
MAKRO 0.180 22 &.0. 6.8 34.00 33.82 Wuiluxa 0.53
MBAX 0.120 24 &.0. 8n.e. 6.10 5.98 Wuiluwa 1.97
MEGA 0.750 24 &.0. 9n.e. 48.75 48.00 Wuiluwa 1.54
NER 0.070 23 /.0. 7.8, 5.90 5.83 Wuiluna 1.19
NSL 0.250 24 &.0. 8n.e. 19.00 18.75 Wuiluxa 1.32
ONEE 0.120 23 &.0. 9n.e. 9.20 9.08 Wuiluwa 1.30
ospP 0.450 24 &.0. 9n.e. 31.75 31.30 Wuiluwa 1.42
PCSGH 0.150 23 &.0. 6 .01 5.10 4.95 Wuiluwa 2.94
PDG 0.080 26 &.0. 7 0.8. 3.60 3.52 Wuiluxa 2.22
PIMO 0.020 22 &.0. 7 0.8 3.54 3.52 Wuiluwa 0.56
PM 0.150 25 &.0. 7 0.8 8.85 8.70 Wuiluwa 1.69
POPF 0.254 16 /.. 5.8, 11.60 11.35 Wuiluna 2.19
PPF 0.170 16 &.A. 5.8 11.40 11.23 Wuiluna 1.49
PSH 0.310 24 &.0. 9n.e. 12.50 12.19 Wuiluxa 2.48
PT 0.200 25 &.0. 7 0.8 6.15 5.95 Wuiluna 3.25
PTTEP 4.250 15 /.. 26 &.0. 158.00 153.75 Wuiluna 2.69
QH 0.040 24 &.0. 8n.e. 2.16 2.12 Wuiluna 1.85
RCL 1.750 18 &.A. 20.8. 39.50 37.75 Wuiluwa 4.43
RIH 2.000 22 &.0. 7 0.8 42.25 40.25 Wuiluwa 4.73
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RPH
SAT

sC

SCM
SGP
SINGER
SIRIP
SKR
SMPC
SNC
SNNP
Nej
SPALI
SPRC
SPRIME
STA
STA
STGT
SWC
SYNEX
TEAM
TFG
TFM
THREL
TKN
TKS
TNP
TOG
TPRIME
TQR

TU

UEC
UVAN
VCoOM
VNG
WHABT
WHAIR
WHART
WINNER
WORK
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0.200
0.380
0.080
0.150
0.200
0.300
0.050
0.080
0.600
0.650
0.180
0.150
0.700
0.960
0.149
0.850
0.150
0.500
0.125
0.180
0.050
0.100
0.050
0.080
0.090
0.120
0.035
0.170
0.113
0.140
0.400
0.060
0.300
0.120
0.100
0.160
0.156
0.192
0.060
0.200

4
yano

25&.A.
24 .4,
24 &.a.
22&.A.
24 &.A.
24d.a.
16 &.a.
24 &.A.
23 &.A.
18 &.a.
19 &.a.
23 &.A.
23 &.A.
24 .4,
22 &.A.
23 &.A.
23 &.A.
23&.A.
22&.A.
22&.A.
23 &.A.
26 &.A.
16 &.a.
19&.a.
24 &.A.
22&.A.
22d.A.
24 &.A.
17 &.a.
23&.A.
22d.A.
25&.A.
24 &.A.
22&.A.
19 &.a.
18 &.a.
18 &.A.
18 &.a.
25&.A.
24 &.A.

4y oy oA g

6.8l
6 n.8.
7 n.8.
5n.8.
7 n.8.
9 n.8.
5n.8.
8 n.el.
9 n.g.
2 .8l
6 n.8l.
9 n.e.
7 n.8.
8 n.e.
5n.8.
8 n.el.
8 n.g.
7 .8
8.t
5n.8.
7 n.8.
9 n.8.

31d.A.

7 n.8.
7 0.8l
7 n.8l.
9 n.el.
6.8l
9 n.8.
5n.8.
8 n.el.
9 n.e.
5n.8.
2.8
2.8

19 n.el.

2 .8l
9 n.el.
6.8

6.50
17.20
3.52
6.40
11.30
46.25
8.50
12.10
15.70
18.10
15.80
12.10
20.40
11.30
6.95
22.50
22.50
16.10
6.85
19.50
4.36
5.85
11.20
4.42
7.50
10.50
3.94
9.20
7.85
13.30
17.40
1.90
7.75
5.75
7.10
8.85
7.90
10.90
2.56
18.20
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6.30
16.82
3.44
6.25
11.10
45.95
8.45
12.02
15.10
17.45
15.62
11.95
19.70
10.34
6.80
21.65
22.35
15.60
6.73
19.32
431
5.75
11.15
4.34
7.41
10.38
391
9.03
7.74
13.16
17.00
1.84
7.45
5.63
7.00
8.69
7.74
10.71
2.50
18.00
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa

3.08
2.21
2.27
2.34
1.77
0.65
0.59
0.66
3.82
3.59
1.14
1.24
3.43
8.50
2.15
3.78
0.67
311
1.82
0.92
1.15
1.71
0.45
1.81
1.20
1.14
0.89
1.85
1.44
1.05
2.30
3.16
3.87
2.09
1.41
1.81
1.97
1.76
2.34
1.10
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alifuilsenidsnaiiuna (Favanutuduia3asuiuna XD )

INETREIT 0.228 15 &.0. 29 &.0. 12.20 11.97 Wuiluxa 1.87
PTTEP 4.250 15 &.0. 26 &.0. 158.00 153.75 Wuiluxa 2.69
CPNCG 0.235 16 &.0. 5.8, 11.70 11.47 Wuiluxa 2.01
DIF 0.260 16 &.0. 5.8, 13.90 13.64 Wuiluxa 1.87
FTREIT 0.175 16 /.. 1n.8. 11.10 10.93 Wuiluxa 1.58
POPF 0.254 16 &.0. 5A.8. 11.60 11.35 Wuiluxa 2.19
PPF 0.170 16 &.0. 5.8, 11.40 11.23 Wuiluxa 1.49
SIRIP 0.050 16 &.0. 5.8, 8.50 8.45 Wuiluwa 0.59
TFM 0.050 16 /.. 31&.0. 11.20 11.15 Wulluna 0.45
CPNREIT 0.280 17 &.0. 2n.8. 19.70 19.42 Wuiluxa 1.42
LPN 0.100 17 &.0. 10.8. 4.60 4.50 Wuiluwa 2.17
TPRIME 0.113 17 &.0. 6.8, 7.85 7.74 Wuiluxa 1.44
BOL 0.130 18 /.. 2 0.8, 11.00 10.87 Wulluna 1.18
INSET 0.040 18 &.A. 10.8. 4.30 4.26 Wuiluxa 0.93
RCL 1.750 18 &.A. 2n.8. 39.50 37.75 Wuiluxa 4.43
SNC 0.650 18 &.A. 2n.8. 18.10 17.45 Wuiluxa 3.59
WHABT 0.160 18 &.A. 20.8. 8.85 8.69 Wuiluwa 1.81
WHAIR 0.156 18 &.A. 19 n.&. 7.90 7.74 Wuiluxa 1.97
WHART 0.192 18 &.A. 2n.8. 10.90 10.71 Wuiluxa 1.76
ADVANC 3.450 19 &.0. 6.8, 199.50 196.05 Wuiluxa 1.73
ASIAN 0.250 19 &.A. 70.8. 16.60 16.35 Wuiluwa 1.51
BSBM 0.020 19 &.0. 7 0.8, 0.98 0.96 Wuiluxa 2.04
JASIF 0.230 19 &.0. 6.8, 9.00 8.77 Wuiluxa 2.56
SNNP 0.180 19 &.0. 6.8, 15.80 15.62 Wuiluxa 1.14
THREL 0.080 19 /.. - 4.42 434 Wuiluwa 1.81
VNG 0.100 19 &.A. 2n.8. 7.10 7.00 Wuiluxa 1.41
ADD 0.110 22 &.0. 9n.e. 23.00 22.89 Wuiluxa 0.48
BBGI 0.050 22 &.0. 7.8, 7.40 7.35 Wuiluwa 0.68
BGC 0.100 22 &.0. 9n.a. 10.30 10.20 Wuiluwa 0.97
DCC 0.035 22 &.0. 6.8, 2.82 2.79 Wuiluxa 1.24
GGC 0.250 22 &.0. 6.8, 14.70 14.45 Wuiluxa 1.70
ILM 0.200 22 &.0. 6.8, 18.30 18.10 Wuiluxa 1.09
KCE 1.000 22 &.0. 9n.e. 57.00 56.00 Wuiluxa 1.75
KIAT 0.010 22 &.0. 2n.8. 0.48 0.47 Wuiluxa 2.08
MAKRO 0.180 22 &.0. 6.8, 34.00 33.82 Wuiluxa 0.53
PIMO 0.020 22 &.0. 7.8, 3.54 3.52 Wuiluwa 0.56
RJH 2.000 22 &.A. 7 0.8, 42.25 40.25 Wulluna 4.73
SCM 0.150 22 &.0. 5n.8. 6.40 6.25 Wuiluxa 2.34
SPRIME 0.149 22 &.0. 5.8, 6.95 6.80 Wuiluwa 2.15
SWC 0.125 22 &.0. 8n.e. 6.85 6.73 Wuiluwa 1.82
SYNEX 0.180 22 &.0. 5n.8. 19.50 19.32 Wulluna 0.92
TKS 0.120 22 &.0. 7.8, 10.50 10.38 Wuiluxa 1.14
TNP 0.035 22 &.0. 7 0.8, 3.94 3.91 Wuiluxa 0.89
TU 0.400 22 &.0. 5.8, 17.40 17.00 Wuiluxa 2.30
VCOM 0.120 22 8.0. 50.8. 5.75 5.63 Wuiluwa 2.09
BLA 0.320 23 8.0. - 37.00 36.68 Wuiluxa 0.86
GPI 0.050 23 &.0. 8n.e. 1.73 1.68 Wuiluxa 2.89
KTBSTMR 0.178 23 &.0. 8n.e. 9.05 8.87 Wuiluxa 1.97
LPH 0.100 23 &.0. 9n.a. 5.95 5.85 Wuiluwa 1.68
M 0.500 23 8.0. 8n.e. 54.00 53.50 Wuiluxa 0.93
NER 0.070 23 &.0. 7.8, 5.90 5.83 Wuiluxa 1.19
ONEE 0.120 23 &.0. 9n.e. 9.20 9.08 Wuiluwa 1.30
PCSGH 0.150 23 &.0. 6.8 5.10 4.95 Wuiluwa 2.94
SMPC 0.600 23 8.0. 9n.e. 15.70 15.10 Wuiluxa 3.82
SO 0.150 23 &.0. 9n.e. 12.10 11.95 Wuiluwa 1.24
SPALI 0.700 23 &.0. 7.8, 20.40 19.70 Wuiluwa 3.43
STA 0.850 23 &.0. 8n.a. 22.50 21.65 Wuiluwa 3.78
STA 0.150 23 8.0. 8n.e. 22.50 22.35 Wuiluxa 0.67
STGT 0.500 23 &.0. 7 0.8, 16.10 15.60 Wuiluxa 3.11
TEAM 0.050 23 &.0. 7.8, 4.36 431 Wuiluxa 1.15
TQR 0.140 23 &.A. 9n.e. 13.30 13.16 Wuiluwa 1.05
Al 0.250 24 &.0. 9n.e. 6.10 5.85 Wuiluxa 4.10
AIMCG 0.090 24 &.0. 7 0.8, 4,98 4.89 Wuiluxa 1.81
AIMIRT 0.223 24 &.0. 7.8, 12.10 11.88 Wuiluwa 1.84
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BJC 0.150 24 &.0. 8 n.e. 34.00 33.85 Wuilupa 0.44
BOFFICE 0.174 24 .0, 8 n.el. 8.05 7.88 Wutluka 2.16
CCET 0.020 24 &.0. 8.8 2.44 2.42 Wutluka 0.82
css 0.040 24 &.0. 9n.e. 1.68 1.64 Wuiluma 2.38
D 0.030 24 &.0. 8 n.el. 6.30 6.27 Wuilupa 0.48
DMT 0.100 24 §.0. - 10.60 10.50 Wutluwa 0.94
I 0.150 24 &.0. 9 n.8. 13.70 13.55 Wutluka 1.09
INTUCH 1.760 24 &.0. 8 n.el. 74.00 72.24 Wuilupa 2.38
IMT 0.490 24 &.0. 7A.8. 78.00 77.51 Wuilupa 0.63
Kcc 0.038 24 .0, 9 n.g. 6.15 6.11 Wuilupa 0.62
MBAX 0.120 24 &.0. 8.8 6.10 5.98 Wutluka 1.97
MEGA 0.750 24 &.0. 9n.e. 48.75 48.00 Wuiluma 1.54
NSL 0.250 24 &.0. 8 n.e. 19.00 18.75 Wuiluma 1.32
ospP 0.450 24 &.4. 9 n.el. 31.75 31.30 Wuiluna 1.42
PSH 0.310 24 &.0. 9 n.8. 12.50 12.19 Wutluka 2.48
QH 0.040 24 &.0. 8 n.el. 2.16 2.12 Wuilupa 1.85
SAT 0.380 24 &.0. 6.8 17.20 16.82 Wuilupa 221
Ne 0.080 24 /.0, 7 0.8, 3.52 3.44 Wuiluna 2.27
SGP 0.200 24 &.0. 7 0.8 11.30 11.10 Wutluka 1.77
SINGER 0.300 24 &.0. 9n.e. 46.25 45.95 Wuilupa 0.65
SKR 0.080 24 &.0. 8 n.e. 12.10 12.02 Wuilupa 0.66
SPRC 0.960 24 d.0. 8 n.e. 11.30 10.34 Wuilupa 8.50
TKN 0.090 24 &.0. 7 0.8 7.50 7.41 Wutluka 1.20
TOG 0.170 24 &.0. 9n.e. 9.20 9.03 Wuilupa 1.85
UVAN 0.300 24 &.0. 9n.e. 7.75 7.45 Wuilupa 3.87
WORK 0.200 24 .0, 6.8, 18.20 18.00 Wuilupa 1.10
AMATAR 0.160 25 &.0. 14 0.8, 6.40 6.24 Wutluka 2.50
BGRIM 0.030 25 &.0. 9n.e. 39.25 39.22 Wuilupa 0.08
BH 1.150 25 &.0. 8 n.e. 190.00 188.85 Wuilupa 0.61
BH-P 1.150 25 &.0. 8 n.el. 40.25 39.10 Wutluwa 2.86
GC 0.200 25 &.0. 9 n.8. 5.95 5.75 Wutluka 3.36
PM 0.150 25 &.0. 7 0.8, 8.85 8.70 Wuilupa 1.69
PT 0.200 25 &.0. 7 0.8, 6.15 5.95 Wuilupa 3.25
RPH 0.200 25 &.0. 6 N.81. 6.50 6.30 Wutluma 3.08
UEC 0.060 25 &.0. 8.8 1.90 1.84 Wutluka 3.16
WINNER 0.060 25 &.0. 9 n.e. 2.56 2.50 Wuilupa 2.34
JUBILE 0.380 26 &.0. 9n.e. 28.00 27.62 Wuilupa 1.36
PDG 0.080 26 d.0. 70.8. 3.60 3.52 Wuilupa 2.22
TFG 0.100 26 &.0. 9 n.8. 5.85 5.75 Wutluka 1.71
FPI 0.080 29 &.0. 9n.e. 3.06 2.98 Wuilupa 2.61
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